ABOUT US
MISSION was established in Dubai since
2013 to manufacture and supply high quality
plumbing products to the commercial project
sector.
Our product range are mostly for
building constructions fundamental
which specially used by Electro

approximately 190 countries and territories through a network of more
than 500 Company-owned and independent distributor locations and
approximately 5,200 dealer locations. Cummins reported net income of
$755 million on sales of $14.34 billion in 2008.
Model
Prime
Power
Standby
Power
Engine Engine
Max
Power
Alternator Alternator
Power
(KVA) (KVA) (PERKINS) (KVA) (STAMFORD) (KVA)
MCS40-1 40 44 4BT3.9-G2 50 BCI 184J 42
MCS62-1 62 69 4BTA3.9-G2 69 UCI 224F 72
MCS95-1 95 105 6BT5.9-G2 115 UCI 274C 100
MCS112-1 112 125 6BTA5.9-G2 145 UCI 274D 120
MCS125-1 125 137 6BTAA5.9-G 162 UCI 274E 140
MCS150-1 150 168 6CTA8.3-G2 220 UCI 274F 160
MCS185-1 185 206 6CTA8.3-G2 220 UCI 274H 200
MCS200-1 200 225 6CTAA8.3-G 255 UCD 274J 230
MCS250-1 250 275 6LTAA8.9-G2 300 UCD 274K 250
MCS260-1 260 275 MTA11-G2A 321 HCI444C 250
MCS312-1 312 350 MTAA11-G3 387 HCI444ES 325
MCS300-1 300 330 NTA855-G1 363 HCI444D 300
MCS350-1 350 387 NTA855-G4 438 HCI444E 350
MCS375-1 375 412 NTA855-G7 471 HCI444FS 380
MCS400-1 400 440 KTA19-G2 461 HCI444F 400
MCS450-1 450 495 KTA19-G3 560 HCI544C 500
MCS500-1 500 550 KTA19-G4 630 HCI544C 500
MCS585-1 585 650 KTAA19-G6 712 HCI544E 610
MCS620-1 620 687 KTAA19-G6A 762 HCI544FS 625
MCS740-1 740 825 KTA38-G2 913 LVI634B 750
MCS1000-1 1000 1100 KTA38-G5 1212 HCI634J 1030
CUMMINS GENERATORS
Power Rating: 40kva to 1000kva
Perkins diesel generator meets all essential international and national standards.
Perkins is one of the world’s leading diesel engine and Diesel generating set
manufacturers since 1932, nearly 400,000 Perkins diesel generator units for
one year. Perkins diesel generator quickly occupies the world market for the full
specification, good structure, reliable performance, easy maintenance, low exhaust,
long period maintenance. In the auto car, construction, agricultural, industrial and
marine markets, major original equipment manufacturer choose Perkins diesel
generator fuel efficiency, nature gas elding for reliable and durable use.
Model
Prime
Power
Standby
Power
Engine Engine
Max
Power
Alternator Alternator
Power
(KVA) (KVA) (PERKINS) (KVA) (STAMFORD) (KVA)
MPS10-1 10 11 403C-11G 10.8 BCI164B 11
MPS13-1 13 14 403C-15G 15 BCI164C 13.5
MPS20-1 20 22 404C-22G 23 BCI184E 22.5
MPS30-1 30 33 1103A-33G 36 BCI184G 31.3
MPS45-1 45 50 1103A-33TG1 53 UCI224C 42.5
MPS60-1 60 66 1103A-33TG2 69 UCI224E 60
MPS65-1 65 72 1104A-44TG1 75 UCI224F 72.5
MPS80-1 80 88 1104A-44TG2 92 UCI224G 85
MPS93-1 93 102 1006TG1A 108 UCI274C 100
MPS100-1 100 110 1006TG2A 118 UCI274C 100
MPS137-1 137 151 1006TAG 161 UCI274E 140
MPS150-1 150 165 1006TAG2 161 UCI274F 160
MPS200-1 200 176 1306-E87TAG3 228 UCI274H 200
MPS225-1 225 248 1306-E87TAG4 255 UCDI274J 230
MPS250-1 250 275 1306-E87TAG6 280 UCDI274K 250
MPS300-1 300 330 2306C-E14TAG1 338 HCI444D 300
MPS350-1 350 385 2306C-E14TAG2 391 HCI444E 350
MPS400-1 400 440 2306C-E14TAG3 441 HC444F 400
MPS450-1 450 495 2506C-E15TAG1 515 HC544C 450
MPS500-1 500 550 2506C-E15TAG2 564 HC544C 450
MPS625-1 625 688 2806C-E18TAG2 688 HC544FS 625
MPS725-1 725 798 4006-23TAG2A 808 HCI634G 810
MPS800-1 800 880 4006-23TAG3A 881 HCI634G 810
MPS900-1 900 990 4008TAG2A 1110 HCI634H 940
MPS1000-1 1000 1100 4008TAG2A 1110 HCI634J 1030
MPS1250-1 1250 1375 4012TWG2A 1371 PI734A 1260
MPS1500-1 1500 1650 4012TAG2A 1620 PI734C 1550
MPS1750-1 1750 1925 4016TAG 1878 PI734E 1900
MPS1810-1 1810 1991 4016TAG1 1986 PI734E 1900
MPS2000-1 2000 2200 4016TAG2 2208 PI734F 2080
NOTES
Mission Building Material Trading FZCO
T +971 (4) 331 3536    |    F +971 (4) 331 3537    |    info@missionfz.com
P.O Box 341197    |    Suntech Tower 8th Floor (805) , Dubai Silicon Oasis    |    U.A.E